
���
�
��		���




Harald's Bar & Terrace was established in 2014 as 
the team at the Park Inn by Radisson Cape Town 
Foreshore decided to name the incredible 
rooftop terrace after the owner of the hotel. 
Harald's Bar and Terrace is located on the 11th 
floor of Park Inn by Radisson Cape Town 
Foreshore and is renowned for its breath-taking 
views of Table Mountain and the city. 
Harald's Bar and Terrace is known for its relaxed 
urban atmosphere where you are welcome to 
enjoy amazing cocktails, beers, wines and rustic 
signature dishes. 
whether you have a business meeting, party or just 
came off the beach, all are welcome to enjoy the 
relaxed atmosphere  and hospitality that Harald's 
Bar and Terrace is known for, it's the perfect way 
to end off your week.
Have FUN, FEEL GOOD and enjoy the Harald's 
experience. 



Starters 
DEEP-FRIED FISH STRIPS | 70 
Deep-fried fish strips served with a tangy tartar sauce and 
freshly charred naan bread 

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS | 70 
Crispy chicken strips served with a creamy Peri-mayo dip and 
freshly charred naan bread 

CLASSIC CORN NACHOS | 100 (plain)| 140 (chicken or beef)

Classic corn nachos topped with either chicken, beef mince or 
plain served with cheese sauce, grilled cheese, jalapeños, 
tomato salsa and guacamole 

Sandwiches   & Burgers 
*All Burgers are available in either grilled beef or chicken

THE EXEC BURGER | 120 
The "Exec Burger” is a Cape Malay Bobotie style burger, 
topped with lettuce tomatoes, onions on a seeded bun 

DOWN TO EARTH | 120 
The "Down to Earth Burger" is a beef or chicken burger with a 
layered stack of bacon, onion rings, cheese, mustard mayo, 
lettuce, tomatoes, onions on a seeded bun 

THE SPICY BURGER | 110 
The "Spicy Burger" is dipped in a spicy tomato based 
basting with lettuce tomatoes, onions on a seeded bun 

GET THE JOB DONE BURGER | 110 
Original burger is grilled beef or chicken with lettuce 
tomato's, onions and BBQ sauce if needed 

CLASSIC DOUBLE CHEESE BEEF BURGER | 120 
200g Hearty beef patty topped with layers of sliced mozzarella & 
gouda, served on a fresh sesame bun 

*Nuts products | Nut oils are used in the kitchen. Please ask a member of our team for more information. 



Salads 
SIDE GREEN SALAD | 40 
Side green salad served with Harald’s house dressing 

BACON & BLUE CHEESE SALAD | 70 
Fresh mixed leaves tossed with blue cheese & bacon bits, 
then layered with pumpkin seeds, cucumber shavings, 
crouton and finished off with our signature house dressing 

Pla!ers & Baskets 
SNACK PLATTER | 180 
BBQ chicken wings, Jalapeño Poppers, Cheesy Potato 
balls, samosas, served with a variety of dips. 

THE FORESHORE PLATTER | 300 
BBQ sharing platter serves up 2 to 3 people containing BBQ 
pork ribs, beef cheesy  sliders,  chicken  bites,  onions  rings 
with 2 dips, Peri-Peri & garlic mayo 

CHICKEN WINGS | 250 
BBQ chicken wings with a hint of chilli's, served with 
crispy v-cut potato chips and home made tomato 
chutney 

Pizza 
THE BBQ CHICKY| 150 
Thin, oven baked base with BBQ chicken, parma ham,   
mayo & cheese. 

THE CURRIED CHICKEN PIZZA | 150 
Thin based home mode pizza Malay curried chicken, with 
hints of chillies, coriander, topped with cheese and dressed 
with minted yogurt 

THE MARGARITA PIZZA | 120 
Thin based home made pizza topped with mozzarella    
cheese , basil pesto, cherry tomatoes 

*Nuts products | Nut oils are used in the kitchen. Please ask a member of our team for more 
information



A!   On's

Vegan 
THE VEGAN BURGER  | 120 
Choice of vegan patty between mushroom and lentil 
or beetroot and bean patty 100g, served with vegan 
cheese, lettuce tomatoes and herb pesto  

THE VEGAN PLATTER | 250 
Grilled vegan sausages, beetroot and bean or 
mushroom and lentil mini burger sliders v cut fries, 
tomato salsa       guacamole and onion rings. 

Fries
CRISPY FRENCH FRIES  |  50 
Crispy French fries, hand-cut, deep fried potato fries 

VEGGIE FRIES | 100 
Crispy fries topped with seasonal veggies including 
baby marrows, mushrooms, onions, peppers, served 
with spicy tomato salsa   

SEAFOOD FRIES | 130 
Crispy home made fries, topped with seasoned 
calamari & prawns, topped with garlic sauce , 
paprika and cheese 

BOEREWORS FRIES | 100 
Crispy fries, topped with grilled Boerewors bits, spicy 
Chakalaka BBQ sauce, coriander yogurt and 
mozzarella cheese  

LASAGNA FRIES | 110 
Crispy home made fries topped with tomato based 
mince, cheese sauce, garlic and loads of cheese   

*Nuts products | Nut oils are used in the kitchen. Please ask a member of our team 
for more information.

|    30 
|    30
|    20

AVO PULP 
CREAM CHEESE 
CHILLI      
GARLIC PARMESAN |    30



Mixers

Cordials

Water 

 | 38

Soft Drinks
 | 38

SPRITE   |300ml  | 32

SPRITE ZERO   |300ml      | 32

FANTA ORANGE   | 32

CREAM SODA  |300ml  | 32

COCA COLA  |300ml  | 32

 | 52RED BULL

RED BULL SUGAR FREE

RED BULL WATERMELON 

 | 52

 | 30

 | 30

 | 30

 | 30

LEMONADE          

SODA WATER     

GINGER ALE    

DRY LEMON        

TONIC WATER         

TONIC WATER PINK  | 30

| 10

| 10
COLA TONIC   

PASSION FRUIT 

LIME  | 10

 | 27STILL /SPARKLING 250ml  

STILL / SPARKLING 750ml  | 40

  |300ml     

APPLETISER

GRAPETISER

 |300ml 

 |300ml 

 |250ml

 |250ml

 |250ml  | 52

COCA COLA ZERO  |300ml  | 32

 |200ml

 |200ml

  |200ml

  |200ml

  |200ml
  |200ml

 | 30



| 25
| 34
| 25
| 45
| 25

BACARDI CARTA NEGRA 
BACARDI 4YR CUATRO 
BACARDI CARTA ORO (GOLD) 
BACARDI RUM 8YR RON ANOS 
BACARDI WHITE (BLANCA)
BACARDI SPICED
SAILOR JERRY CARIBBEAN RUM

| 28

Tequila
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA RESPOSADO 
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA BLANCO | 28

| 32

| 22

| 30

| 30

Gin
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
WOODSTOCK GIN  
TANQUERAY GIN 
WIXWORTH GIN
HENDRICKS GIN LUNAR
HENDRICKS GIN MIDSUMMER 
HENDRICKS GIN ORBIUM
HENDRICKS GIN

| 28
| 28
| 45
| 34
| 55

KLIPDRIFT EXPORT   
KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM  
OLOF BERGH  
BISQUIT VS   
HENNESSY VS 

Vodka
FINLANDIA
LOVOKA CARMEL & CHOCOLATE 
CIROC VODKA
SKY VODKA 
BELVEDERE VODKA 

| 32

| 22

| 30

| 30

Brandy
| 24
| 34
| 24
| 52
| 55

Rum

| 28
| 25



 500ml  | 60

 500ml  | 60
500ml  | 60
500ml  | 60

|  35
|  30

|  62

|  42
|  89

|  30
|  38
|  45
|  65

|  48
|  45
|  30
|  50
|  25

 340ml  | 38
 340ml  | 38
340ml  | 38
 355ml  | 52

Local Whiskey 
BAINS
BELL’S EXTRA SPECIAL 
GLENMORANGIE X 
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 14 YR 
ARDBEG WEE BEASTIE   
J&B RARE        
JACK DANIELS       
JACK DANIELS RYE      
JACK DANIELS SINGLE 
GENTLEMAN'S JACK
BARREL JAMESON’S       
JAMESON’S RESERVE   
JAMESON’S CASKMATES       
JOHNNIE WALKER RED 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK       
SOUTHERN COMFORT       
SOUTHERN COMFORT BLACK    
WOORDFORD RESERVE 

Beers
BLACK LABEL  
CASTLE       
CASTLE LITE   
CORONA  

WINDHOEK LAGER 
JACK  BLACK LAGER  
STELLENBRU  CRAVEN
HEINEKEN

|  38

|  32
|  45

|  42

Drafts

Ian Carstens



Ciders  

Ports  &  She#y 
|  28
|  25
|  25
|  25

ALLESVERLOREN PORT    
MONIS DRY  
MONIS FULL CREAM  
MONIS MEDIUM CREAM 
MONIS VINTAGE PORT |  28

 | 50
 | 50
 | 50
 | 50

HUNTERS DRY       
SAVANNA LITE  
HUNTERS GOLD       
SAVANNA DRY       
FLYING FISH LEMON  | 50

 | 32
 | 25
 | 25
 | 32
 | 30
 | 22
 | 25
 | 32
 | 30
 | 46
 | 25
 | 25
 | 25
 | 37

FRANGELICO 
NACHTMUSIK 
AMARULA        
KAHLÚA       
BUTLERS PEPPERMINT   
SOUR MONKEY BERRY 
PIMM’S 
CAMPARI 
APEROL BARBIERI 
AMARETTO DISARONNO 
MARTINI BIANCO 
MARTINI DRY  
MARTINI ROSSO       
CHAMBORD LIQUEUR  
JÄGERMEISTER  | 30

Aperitifs, Digestive & 
Liqueurs



| 35

| 35

| 90

| 90

| 90

| 90

| 90

| 90

| 85

| 70
| 70
| 70
| 70
| 70

Milkshakes & Sm!thies 
MILKSHAKE FLAVOURS
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, mango, passion fruit, 
ginger bread, white chocolate, and chocolate 
cookie

SMOOTHIE FLAVOURS

Mango & yogurt, Strawberry & cream, 
passion fruit & white chocolate

FRANGELICO
AMARETTO
MARULA
KAHLÚA
WHISKEY
BRANDY

Harald's Cocktails
MAGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, sweet & sour 

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice & lime 

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
White spirits, triple sec, sweet & sour & coke 

DAIQUIRI’S
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Triple Sec, lime - strawberry, 
passion fruit, mango or kiwi

PINA COLADA
Bacardi Carta Blanca, pineapple juice, coconut 
& limes

MOONLIGHT BUCK
Hendricks gin, Ginger ale, Lemon juice, topped 
off with slice of cucumber

DISARONNO FIZZ 
Disaronno, soda and lemon

| 70

Liqueur Coffees
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1]QYbOWZ�DO`WObW]\a
681522)�6815,6(��
3remium vodka muddled with strawberries, �pomegranate,�
crushed mint leaves and lime

7$%/(�02817$,1�6816(7�
Bacardi light rum, blood orange extract, cranberry 
and orange juice

320(*5$1$7(�	�0,17�*	7�
Gin, lemon, pomegranate, mint leaves, tonic water

GIN BULL
Gin, lemon, pomegranate, mint leaves, 

0O`[O\�a�1]QYbOWZa�
5+$67$·6�%(55<�%580%/(�
9anilla, vodka�	 berries

5+$67$·6�63(&,$/�%8%%/<�
7equila, triple sec, orange, soda

'(66(57�0$57,1,�
9odka, Amarula, triple sec, cream, peanut�butter

0=2/,·6�6/2:�%2$7�
9odka, mint, lime, honey,�soda

0=2/,·6�0=2/602�
9odka, lemon juice, cranberry juice, peach,�tonic

;]QYbOWZa
&2602�&586+
&ranberry juice, natural FXUDFDR orange extract, /ime�juice,� 
crushed ice, citrus twist

.,:,�)58,7�63$5.�

.iwi, lLme,soda & lemonade

:$7(50(/21�12�-,72�
:atermelon extract, lime wedges, pure cane sugar, mint l� 
eaves,�crushed ice, charged with soda

9,5*,1�'$,48,5,�
7ry any of our Gaiquiri IODYRUV without alcohol

�_��70
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