

Harald's Story

Harald's Bar & Terrace was established in 2014 as the team at the Park Inn by Radisson Cape Town Foreshore decided to name the incredible rooftop terrace after the owner of the hotel. Harald's Bar and Terrace is located on the 11th floor of Park Inn by Radisson Cape Town Foreshore and is renowned for its breath-taking views of Table Mountain and the city.

Harald's Bar and Terrace is known for its relaxed urban atmosphere where you are welcome to enjoy amazing cocktails, beers, wines and rustic signature dishes.

whetheryou have a business meeting, party or just came off the beach, all arewelcome to enjoy the relaxed atmosphere and hospitality that Harald's Bar and Terrace is known for, it's the perfect way to end off your week.

Have FUN, **FEEL GOOD** and enjoy the Harald's experience.

Starters

DEEP-FRIED FISH STRIPS | 70

Deep-fried fish strips served with a tangy tartar sauce and freshly charred naan bread

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS | 70

Crispy chicken strips served with a creamy Peri-mayo dip and freshly charred naan bread

CLASSIC CORN NACHOS | 100 (plain) | 140 (chicken or beef)

Classic corn nachos topped with either chicken, beef mince or plain served with cheese sauce, grilled cheese, jalapeños, tomato salsa and guacamole

Sandwiches & Burgers

*All Burgers are available in either grilled beef or chicken

THE EXEC BURGER | 120

The "Exec Burger" is a Cape Malay Bobotie style burger, topped with lettuce tomatoes, onions on a seeded bun

DOWN TO EARTH | 120

The "Down to Earth Burger" is a beef or chicken burger with a layered stack of bacon, onion rings, cheese, mustard mayo, lettuce, tomatoes, onions on a seeded bun

THE SPICY BURGER | 110

The "Spicy Burger" is dipped in a spicy tomato based basting with lettuce tomatoes, onions on a seeded bun

GET THE JOB DONE BURGER | 110

Original burger is grilled beef or chicken with lettuce tomato's, onions and BBQ sauce if needed

CLASSIC DOUBLE CHEESE BEEF BURGER | 120

200g Hearty beef patty topped with layers of sliced mozzarella & gouda, served on a fresh sesame bun

Salads

SIDE GREEN SALAD | 40

Side green salad served with Harald's house dressing

BACON & BLUE CHEESE SALAD | 70

Fresh mixed leaves tossed with blue cheese & bacon bits, then layered with pumpkin seeds, cucumber shavings, crouton and finished off with our signature house dressing

Platters & Baskets

SNACK PLATTER | 180

BBQ chicken wings, Jalapeño Poppers, Cheesy Potato balls, samosas, served with a variety of dips.

THE FORESHORE PLATTER | 300

BBQ sharing platter serves up 2 to 3 people containing BBQ pork ribs, beef cheesy sliders, chicken bites, onions rings with 2 dips, Peri-Peri & garlic mayo

CHICKEN WINGS | 250

BBQ chicken wings with a hint of chilli's, served with crispy v-cut potato chips and home made tomato chutney

Vina

THE BBQ CHICKY | 150

Thin, oven baked base with BBQ chicken, parma ham, mayo & cheese.

THE CURRIED CHICKEN PIZZA | 150

Thin based home mode pizza Malay curried chicken, with hints of chillies, coriander, topped with cheese and dressed with minted yogurt

THE MARGARITA PIZZA | 120

Thin based home made pizza topped with mozzarella cheese , basil pesto, cherry tomatoes

Add Pris

AVO PULP	30
CREAM CHEESE	30
CHILLI	20
GARLIC PARMESAN	30

Vegan

THE VEGAN BURGER | 120

Choice of vegan patty between mushroom and lentil or beetroot and bean patty 100g, served with vegan cheese, lettuce tomatoes and herb pesto

THE VEGAN PLATTER | 250

Grilled vegan sausages, beetroot and bean or mushroom and lentil mini burger sliders v cut fries, tomato salsa guacamole and onion rings.

Fries

CRISPY FRENCH FRIES | 50

Crispy French fries, hand-cut, deep fried potato fries

VEGGIE FRIES | 100

Crispy fries topped with seasonal veggies including baby marrows, mushrooms, onions, peppers, served with spicy tomato salsa

SEAFOOD FRIES | 130

Crispy home made fries, topped with seasoned calamari & prawns, topped with garlic sauce , paprika and cheese

BOEREWORS FRIES | 100

Crispy fries, topped with grilled Boerewors bits, spicy Chakalaka BBQ sauce, coriander yogurt and mozzarella cheese

LASAGNA FRIES | 110

Crispy home made fries topped with tomato based mince, cheese sauce, garlic and loads of cheese

Soft Drinks

GRAPETISER	300ml	38
APPLETISER	300ml	38
SPRITE	300ml	32
SPRITE ZERO	300ml	32
FANTA ORANGE	300ml	32
CREAM SODA	300ml	32
COCA COLA	300ml	32
COCA COLA ZERO	300ml	32
RED BULL	250ml	52
RED BULL SUGAR FREE	250ml	52
RED BULL WATERMELON	250ml	52

Wixers

LEMONADE	200ml	30
SODA WATER	200ml	30
GINGER ALE	200ml	30
DRY LEMON	200ml	30
TONIC WATER	200ml	30
TONIC WATER PINK	200ml	30

Cordials

COLA TONIC	10
PASSION FRUIT	10
LIME	10

4)ater

STILL /SPARKLING 250ml	27
STILL / SPARKLING 750ml	40

Gin

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	32
WOODSTOCK GIN	32
TANQUERAY GIN	22
WIXWORTH GIN	22
HENDRICKS GIN LUNAR	30
HENDRICKS GIN MIDSUMMER	30
HENDRICKS GIN ORBIUM	30
HENDRICKS GIN	30

Brandy

KLIPDRIFT EXPORT	24
KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM	34
OLOF BERGH	24
BISQUIT VS	52
HENNESSY VS	55

Docka

FINLANDIA	28
LOVOKA CARMEL & CHOCOLATE	28
CIROC VODKA	45
sky vodka	34
BELVEDERE VODKA	55

Rum

BACARDI CARTA NEGRA	25
BACARDI 4YR CUATRO	34
BACARDI CARTA ORO (GOLD)	25
BACARDI RUM 8YR RON ANOS	45
BACARDI WHITE (BLANCA)	25
BACARDI SPICED	25
SAILOR JERRY CARIBBEAN RUM	28

Teguila

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA RESPOSADO	28
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA BLANCO	28

local Miskey

Beers

BLACK LABEL	340ml	38
CASTLE	340ml	38
CASTLE LITE	340ml	38
CORONA	355ml	52

Drafts

WINDHOEK LAGER	500ml	60
JACK BLACK LAGER	500ml	60
STELLENBRU CRAVEN	500ml	60
HEINEKEN	500ml	60

Ciders

HUNTERS DRY	50
SAVANNA LITE	50
HUNTERS GOLD	50
SAVANNA DRY	50
FLYING FISH LEMON	50

Ports & Sherry

ALLESVERLOREN PORT	28
MONIS DRY	25
MONIS FULL CREAM	25
MONIS MEDIUM CREAM	25
MONIS VINTAGE PORT	28

Aperitifs, Digestive &

liqueurs

FRANGELICO	32
NACHTMUSIK	25
AMARULA	25
KAHLÚA	32
BUTLERS PEPPERMINT	30
Sour monkey berry	22
PIMM'S	25
CAMPARI	32
APEROL BARBIERI	30
AMARETTO DISARONNO	46
MARTINI BIANCO	25
MARTINI DRY	25
MARTINI ROSSO	25
CHAMBORD LIQUEUR	37
JÄGERMEISTER	30

Wilkshakes & Smoothies

MILKSHAKE FLAVOURS

Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, mango, passion fruit, ginger bread, white chocolate, and chocolate cookie

SMOOTHIE FLAVOURS

| 35

| 35

Mango & yogurt, Strawberry & cream, passion fruit & white chocolate

Liqueur Coffees

FRANGELICO	70
AMARETTO	70
MARULA	70
KAHLÚA	70
WHISKEY	70
BRANDY	70

Harald's Cocktails

MAGARITA Tequila, triple sec, sweet & sour	Ι	90
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice & lime	Ι	90
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA White spirits, triple sec, sweet & sour & coke	Ι	90
DAIQUIRI'S Bacardi Carta Blanca, Triple Sec, lime - strawberry, passion fruit, mango or kiwi	I	90
PINA COLADA Bacardi Carta Blanca, pineapple juice, coconut & limes		90
MOONLIGHT BUCK Hendricks gin, Ginger ale, Lemon juice, topped off with slice of cucumber		90
DISARONNO FIZZ Disaronno, soda and lemon	Ι	85

Cocktail Daviations

SUNROOF SUNRISE Premium vodka muddled with strawberries, pomegranate, crushed mint leaves and lime		70
TABLE MOUNTAIN SUNSET Bacardi light rum, blood orange extract, cranberryand orange juice	Ι	75
POMEGRANATE & MINT G&T Gin, lemon, pomegranate, mint leaves, tonic water		75
GIN BULL Gin, lemon, pomegranate, mint leaves,	I	70
Barman's Coektails		
RHASTA'S BERRY BRUMBLE Vanilla, vodka & berries	I	90
RHASTA'S SPECIAL BUBBLY Tequila, triple sec, orange, soda	Ι	85
DESSERT MARTINI Vodka, Amarula, triple sec, cream, peanut butter		70

MZOLI'S SLOW BOAT		75
Vodka, mint, lime, honey, soda		
MZOLI'S MZOLSMO	Ι	90

Vodka, lemon juice, cranberry juice, peach, tonic

Wocktails

COSMO CRUSH	65
Cranberry juice, natural curacao orange extract, Lime juice, crushed ice, citrus twist	

KIWI FRUIT SPARK Kiwi, lime,soda & lemonade

WATERMELON NO-JITO [65] Watermelon extract, lime wedges, pure cane sugar, mint l eaves, crushed ice, charged with soda

VIRGIN DAIQUIRI

Try any of our daiquiri flavors without alcohol

| 65

| 65